3130 Excelsior Boulevard, Mpls MN 55416 612.827.3823

ALEXANDER MICHUDA

moore creative talent, inc.

(612) 827-3823 Oncamera@mooretalent.com

Moore Creative Talent

FILM

Terms & Conditions (Short)
Winter War (Feature)

The Chancla (Z-fest)
Face Explodes (Short)
Repairing (Mpls 48 Hour)
NECROPOLIS (Short)
Hip (Short)

Dumpling (Short)

Oh My Stars (Feature)
Chaste (Feature)

Devil’s Night (Short)

Made Up Good Stuff (Student - MCTC)

Bunny & Clyde (Feature)
As Minneapolis (Student - UMN)
Withdrawal (Student- UMD)

The Greatest Superpower (Fifty/50 Reel)

ROSHAMBO! (Z-fest)
Quiet On Set (Mpls 48 Hour Horror)

This Stays With The House (Fifty/50 Reel)

Don’t Blow It (Feature)

The Clubhouse (Mpls 48 Hour)
Singing Telegram Man (Short)
Lambs as Liars (Student — U of NW)
Squirrel (Feature Dark Comedy)
Putt Putt (Student — St. Olaf)

TELEVISION

In An Instant — Deliver Us From Evil

THEATRE

Into the Woods

Guys & Dolls

Mary Poppins

My Only Song

Billy Elliot The Musical
Oliver!

Willy Wonka The Musical
A Christmas Carol
Sasquatched! The Musical

MUSIC VIDEOS

ARTIST & SONG

Erutan - The Willow Maid
Thrice - Only Us

Trevor Hall - What I Know

Tall Paul - No Questions

ECID - Breaking Up With Death
ECID — Watch It Burn

TRAINING

ACTING: Fundamentals of Acting
(Minneapolis Childrens Theater) 2012
SINGING: Church 2012 — Present
DANCING: KMC Dance 2013-2022

ROLE

Boy

German Soldier 1
Max

Boy

Nick

Brian

Young Hipster
School Boy 1
School Boy 1
Shane’s Friend
Andrew
Tommy

Store Shopper
Young Thom
Samual

Boy 1

Danny

Ghost Boy
Bobby

Adam Swanson
Kevin Whitefish
Boy 1

Young Fergus
Noah

Sammy

Camp Kid

Wolf/Prince

Nathan Detroit
Neleus/Chimney Sweep
Shawn Hornbeck
Michael Caffrey

Artful Dodger

Oompa Loompa
Turkey Boy, Ignorance
Sam

ALBUM

Raindancer

Palms

The Fruitful Darkness
No Good Good Guy
Breaking Up With Death

Pheromone Heavy

Height: 5> 10”

Body Type: Average/Fit

Hair: Blonde Eyes: Blue Pronouns: He/Him

TEAM
Jon Steinhorst (Midwestern Workhorse LLC)

Luke Schuetzle (Schuetzle Company Productions)

E.N. Reynolds (3 Amigas Productions)

Anthony Cousins (Shock Treatment Productions)

Nathan Black (Distant Calling Pictures)
Todd Berntson (Writer/Director)
Steven Kreager (Writer/Director)
Xiaolu Wang (Writer/Director)
Cynthia Uhrich (In The Moment Films)
Cole Meyer (Writer/Director)

Anthony Risen (Writer/Director)
Rachel Nelseon (Director)

Geoff Brown (Writer/Director)
Thomas Richey (Writer/Director)
Hanni Egal (Writer/Director)

Andy Winters (Head Feathers Only)
Sean Skinner (Red 23 Filmworks)
Chancellor Sheckissa (Director)

Andy Winters (Head Feathers Only)
Brent Duncan (Steep Hill Films)

Dan Delano (Outer Rim Productions)
Brandon Lohstreter (Director)

Alexis Johnson (Writer/Director)
Thalia Drori Ramirez (Writer/Director)
Mitch Kampf (Writer/Director)

ABC - Season 3, Episode 3 (Committee Films)

Buffalo High School Theater (Tracy Durant)
Buffalo High School Theater (Tracy Durant)
Buffalo Community Theater (Erin Walsh)
Keep it Real Theater (Geralyn Peel)
Children’s Castle Theater (Kayla Yaeger)
Buffalo Community Theater (Debra Bestland)
Morris Park Players (Minrod Mier)

Lyric Arts Theater (Daniel Ellis)

Imagined Theater (Phil Darg)

DIRECTOR/PRODUCTION COMPANY
Naomi Bray — Pure Corruption Pictures
Daniel Huiting

Daniel Huiting

Mercies May — Strange & Distant Pictures
Mercies May — Strange & Distant Pictures
Mercies May — Strance & Distant Pictures

SKILLS:

Acting, Singing, Dancing, Theater, Basketball,
Lacrosse, British/Cockney Accents. A Student.
Arts Magnet Program — Buffalo High School.
All State Choir Member.

YEAR
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2017

2021
2019
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014

2021
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016



