

**Height:** 5' 10" Body Type: Average/Fit **Hair**: Blonde **Eyes:** Blue **Pronouns**: He/Him

## **ALEXANDER MICHUDA**

(612) 827-3823 Oncamera@mooretalent.com Moore Creative Talent

<u>FILM</u>	ROLE	<b>TEAM</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
Terms & Conditions (Short)	Boy	Jon Steinhorst (Midwestern Workhorse LLC)	2020
Winter War (Feature)	German Soldier 1	Luke Schuetzle (Schuetzle Company Productions)	2020
The Chancla (Z-fest)	Max	E.N. Reynolds (3 Amigas Productions)	2020
Face Explodes (Short)	Boy	Anthony Cousins (Shock Treatment Productions)	2019
Repairing (Mpls 48 Hour)	Nick	Nathan Black (Distant Calling Pictures)	2019
NECROPOLIS (Short)	Brian	Todd Berntson (Writer/Director)	2018
Hip (Short)	Young Hipster	Steven Kreager (Writer/Director)	2018
Dumpling (Short)	School Boy 1	Xiaolu Wang (Writer/Director)	2018
Oh My Stars (Feature)	School Boy 1	Cynthia Uhrich (In The Moment Films)	2018
Chaste (Feature)	Shane's Friend	Cole Meyer (Writer/Director)	2018
Devil's Night (Short)	Andrew	Anthony Risen (Writer/Director)	2017
Made Up Good Stuff (Student - MCTC)	Tommy	Rachel Nelseon (Director)	2017
Bunny & Clyde (Feature)	Store Shopper	Geoff Brown (Writer/Director)	2016
As Minneapolis (Student - UMN)	Young Thom	Thomas Richey (Writer/Director)	2016
Withdrawal (Student- UMD)	Samual	Hanni Egal (Writer/Director)	2016
The Greatest Superpower (Fifty/50 Reel)	Boy 1	Andy Winters (Head Feathers Only)	2016
ROSHAMBO! (Z-fest)	Danny	Sean Skinner (Red 23 Filmworks)	2015
Quiet On Set (Mpls 48 Hour Horror)	Ghost Boy	Chancellor Sheckissa (Director)	2015
This Stays With The House (Fifty/50 Reel)	Bobby	Andy Winters (Head Feathers Only)	2015
Don't Blow It (Feature)	Adam Swanson	Brent Duncan (Steep Hill Films)	2015
The Clubhouse (Mpls 48 Hour)	Kevin Whitefish	Dan Delano (Outer Rim Productions)	2015
Singing Telegram Man (Short)	Boy 1	Brandon Lohstreter (Director)	2015
Lambs as Liars (Student – U of NW)	Young Fergus	Alexis Johnson (Writer/Director)	2014
Squirrel (Feature Dark Comedy)	Noah	Thalia Drori Ramirez (Writer/Director)	2014
Putt Putt (Student – St. Olaf)	Sammy	Mitch Kampf (Writer/Director)	2014
,	3	,	
<b>TELEVISION</b>			
In An Instant – Deliver Us From Evil	Camp Kid	ABC – Season 3, Episode 3 (Committee Films)	2017
III III III III III Deliver es i Tolii Evi	Cump ICIG	Tibe Season 3, Episode 3 (Committee 1 mms)	2017
THEATRE			
Into the Woods	Wolf/Prince	Buffalo High School Theater (Tracy Durant)	2021
Guys & Dolls	Nathan Detroit	Buffalo High School Theater (Tracy Durant)	2019
Mary Poppins	Neleus/Chimney Sweep	Buffalo Community Theater (Erin Walsh)	2017
My Only Song			2017
	Shawn Hornbeck	Keep it Real Theater (Geralyn Peel)	
Billy Elliot The Musical	Michael Caffrey	Children's Castle Theater (Kayla Yaeger)	2016
Oliver!	Artful Dodger	Buffalo Community Theater (Debra Bestland)	2015
Willy Wonka The Musical	Oompa Loompa	Morris Park Players (Minrod Mier)	2015
A Christmas Carol	Turkey Boy, Ignorance	Lyric Arts Theater (Daniel Ellis)	2014
Sasquatched! The Musical	Sam	Imagined Theater (Phil Darg)	2014
MUSIC VIDEOS			
MUSIC VIDEOS	A F DUIM	DIDECTOR/DRODUCTION COMPANY	
ARTIST & SONG	ALBUM	DIRECTOR/PRODUCTION COMPANY	2021
Erutan - The Willow Maid	Raindancer	Naomi Bray – Pure Corruption Pictures	2021
Thrice - Only Us	Palms	Daniel Huiting	2018
Trevor Hall - What I Know	The Fruitful Darkness	Daniel Huiting	2017
Tall Paul - No Questions	No Good Good Guy	Mercies May – Strange & Distant Pictures	2017
ECID - Breaking Up With Death	Breaking Up With Death	Mercies May – Strange & Distant Pictures	2016
ECID – Watch It Burn	Pheromone Heavy	Mercies May – Strance & Distant Pictures	2016

## **TRAINING**

ACTING: Fundamentals of Acting (Minneapolis Childrens Theater) 2012 SINGING: Church 2012 – Present DANCING: KMC Dance 2013-2022

## **SKILLS:**

Acting, Singing, Dancing, Theater, Basketball, Lacrosse, British/Cockney Accents. A Student. Arts Magnet Program – Buffalo High School. All State Choir Member.